Flow Measurement
SITRANS F US Clamp-on
SITRANS FUE1010 (Energy)
4/317Siemens FI01 · 2011
4
■ Overview
SITRANS FUE1010 is a highly accurate clamp-on non-intrusive
ultrasonic flow transmitter for revenue grade thermal energy

15 m (50 ft) cable for RTD 3 R 0 2
30 m (100 ft) cable for RTD 4 R 0 3
Selection and Ordering data Order code
Operating Instructions for FUE1010
English NEMA 4x A5E03086491D)
German NEMA 4x A5E03086492D)
English IP40 NEMA 1 A5E02951524A
German IP40 NEMA 1 A5E02951536A
This device is shipped with a Quick Start Guide and a CD containing
further SITRANS F literature.
All literature is also available for free at: